Issued December 2022  •  Index No. ALR/2.3
AccuLock™ R Consumables MIG (GMAW) Welding
Consumables
Quick
Specs
System Components
Nozzles
Gas Diffusers

• QUICK LOAD® liners and retainers (see page 6)
Common Contact Tip
Tregaskiss® AccuLock™ R consumables and Bernard® AccuLock S consumables share a common
contact tip. If you have a combination of robotic, fixed automatic and semi-automatic guns in your facility,
you'll benefit from the reduced costs and simplified inventory.
3
AccuLock™ R Consumable System
AccuLock R Consumables (Slip-On)
AccuLock R Consumables (Thread-On)
*For all Tregaskiss®  robotic and automatic air-cooled MIG guns
*For all Tregaskiss®  robotic and automatic air-cooled MIG guns
*
*
4
Part Number Description Qty
T-A030CH*^ for 0.030" (0.8 mm) 10
T-A035CH*^ for 0.035" (0.9 mm) 10
T-A039CH*^ for 0.039" (1.0 mm)  10
Part Number Description Qty
T-A035WH  for 0.035" (0.9 mm) 10
T-A039WH for 0.039" (1.0 mm) 10
Test parameters: 120 minutes arc on time (20 min x 6 cycles), High Speed Pulse waveform, ER70S3 .045” Cu coated solid wire from
bulk package (ER480S3 in Canada), 450 ipm wire feed speed, 40-45 ipm travel speed, 90/10 mixed gas, 240-260 average amps,
Tregaskiss TOUGH GUN® CA3 Gun with 22 degree neck
0 minutes
arc on time
120 minutes
arc on time
HDP Tip
Part Number Description Qty
T-A030ZH for 0.030" (0.8 mm) 10
T-A035ZH for 0.035" (0.9 mm) 10
Part Number Description Qty
T-A045CH*^ for 0.045" (1.2 mm) 10
T-A052CH*^ for 0.052" (1.3 mm) 10
T-A062CH^ for 1/16" (1.6 mm) 10
Part Number Description Qty
T-A072CH^ for 0.070" (1.8 mm) 10
T-A078CH^ for 5/64" (2.0 mm) 10
T-A094CH^ for 3/32" (2.4 mm) 10
Part Number Description Qty
T-A039ZH for 0.039" (1.0 mm) 10
T-A045ZH for 0.045" (1.2 mm) 10
Part Number Description Qty
T-A045WH for 0.045" (1.2 mm) 10
T-A052WH for 0.052" (1.3 mm) 10
NOTE: add "-100" to the end of any of the above HD chrome zirconium contact tip part numbers listed for quanities of 100.
NOTE: add "-100" to the end of the above HDP contact tip part numbers for quanities of 100.
^ add "-100" to the end of the above part numbers for quantities of 100.
* add "-1000" to the end of the above HD copper contact tip part numbers for quantities of 1000.

Tregaskiss® Nozzles
Air-Cooled Nozzles (Thread-On)
Part Number Bore Tip Position Type Material O.D. Qty Reamer Cutter Blade
401-14-62 5/8" 1/8" recess Tapered Copper 1.062" 10 RCT-01
401-43-62 5/8" 1/8" recess Tapered Copper 0.938" 10 RCT-01
401-18-62 5/8" 1/8" stick out Tapered Copper 0.938" 10 RCT-01
401-20-62 5/8" 1/8" stick out Tapered Copper 1.062" 10 RCT-01
401-30-62T 5/8" 1/8" stick out Bottleneck Brass 0.938" 10 RCT-01
*add "-100" to the end of the above gas diffusers part numbers for quantities of 100.
Part Number Description Qty
T-A050TP  Teach pointer, 1/2" 1
T-A062TP Teach pointer, 5/8" 1
T-A075TP Teach pointer, 3/4" 1
AccuLock™ R Teach Pointers
Part Number Description Qty
T-A10MTP Teach pointer, 10mm 1
T-A15MTP Teach pointer, 15mm 1
T-A001TP Teach pointer,
adustable
1
Distributed By: